
Point Avoid, South Australia
December 2025 Daily Weather Observations

IDCJDW5082.202512 Prepared at 13:02 UTC on 7 Jan 2026
Copyright © 2026 Bureau of Meteorology
Users of this product are deemed to have read the information and
accepted the conditions described in the notes at
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

Observations were drawn from Coffin Bay (Point Avoid) {station 018230}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

20SW6617.135SSW5516.402:3954SW0.420.113.9Mo1
22W5119.69WSW5816.113:0431W021.012.0Tu2
26NW3128.424N5520.513:0541NW030.012.5We3
31SSE6320.49S5522.315:2943SSE022.420.1Th4
17S7019.67SE7818.2021.712.8Fr5
33SW4720.222WSW7717.210:3248SW0.220.913.6Sa6
22W4719.37SE4616.113:2631W020.311.0Su7
19WNW5922.317N6718.306:0028N024.211.6Mo8
33SSE6420.822SE6518.814:4648SSE021.915.5Tu9
35SSE6421.415E7318.012:0852SSE025.016.5We10
24E4526.119ESE6821.7030.114.7Th11
28SSE7621.017SSE7620.417:1644SSE0.822.916.7Fr12
30SSW5919.224SSE7317.123:4044SSE020.614.9Sa13
26S6019.819SW7217.418:1641SSE021.515.2Su14
33SSE5319.122SE5517.216:4244SSE020.213.9Mo15
24S4325.520ENE6219.122:3033ENE029.011.9Tu16
19W2332.313NNE3426.6035.616.4We17
19WNW2132.915N2231.810:1437W035.119.1Th18
26S6420.326S7917.606:0639S020.616.4Fr19
24S6518.017SSE6018.015:2941SE021.113.3Sa20
31SSW6418.937W7217.807:3354W3.421.914.5Su21
24WSW5719.617WSW5317.714:3437WSW021.514.7Mo22
17S5120.317S5617.320:3231S021.114.6Tu23
26SSE5620.013SSE6217.122:4741SE020.815.4We24
35SE5619.730ESE5718.016:4954SE020.814.6Th25
31E3424.831E6018.313:5148E026.112.8Fr26
11WSW2331.633NE5022.8015.1Sa27
9S3029.311NNE3127.633.317.1Su28

31SSW7920.911ESE3227.522:4146SSE028.217.3Mo29
46SSE6019.644SSE7416.809:4063SE020.615.9Tu30
35SSE5119.630SE6216.323:3452SE020.614.2We31

Statistics for December 2025
265222.2205919.524.014.8Mean
9S2117.17SE2216.120.111.0Lowest

46SSE7932.944SSE7931.863SE3.435.620.1Highest
4.8Total
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